2024

USTA MIXED 40 & OVER
COLORADO DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS

Colorado Athletic Club Monaco

Match ID

3003933

3003934

3003961

3003962

3003927

3003928

3003967

3003968

3003935

3003936

3003963

3003964

3003929

3003930

3003969

3003970

Start Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Flight
Friday, July 26, 2024

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT B

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT B

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT A

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT A

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT A

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT A

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT B

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT B

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT B

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT B

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT A

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT A

Home Team

GTCRED

NJ GOLD

NJ GREEN

MEMPK BARKER

NJ RED

CSRC SCOTT

BTA-IBM SILVER

SS-LGT BLUE

RMTC YELLOW

RCC BLUE

GAC GREEN

MC RED

Visiting Team

RCC BLUE

RMTC YELLOW

MC RED

GAC GREEN

MC RED

LTFC BLUE

DTP RED

HMTC PURPLE

GTCRED

NJ GOLD

NJ GREEN

MEMPK BARKER

Saturday, July 27, 2024

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT A

MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT A

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT B

MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT B

LTFC BLUE

MC RED

HMTC PURPLE

DTP RED

NJ RED

CSRC SCOTT

BTA-IBM SILVER

SS-LGT BLUE

Match Location

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco



3003937 9:30 AM MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT B GTCRED NJ GOLD
3003938 10:00 AM MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT B RMTC YELLOW RCC BLUE
3003965 10:15 AM MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT A NJ GREEN MEMPK BARKER
3003966 10:30 AM MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT A GAC GREEN MC RED
3003931 11:00 AM MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT A NJ RED CSRC SCOTT
3003932 11:30 AM MIXED 6.0 - FLIGHT A LTFC BLUE MC RED
3003971 12:00 PM MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT B BTA-IBM SILVER SS-LGT BLUE
3003972 12:30 PM MIXED 8.0 - FLIGHT B HMTC PURPLE DTP RED

Sunday, July 28, 2024

3003939 8:00 AM MIXED 6.0 - FINAL CSRC SCOTT NJ GOLD
ROUNDS

3003958 8:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FINAL CP BLUE CSU GREEN
ROUNDS

3003959 8:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FINAL NJ BRONZE PRC NAVY
ROUNDS

3003973 8:00 AM MIXED 8.0 - FINAL NJ GREEN BTA-IBM SILVER
ROUNDS

3003974 9:30 AM MIXED 9.0 LTA-QRED CSRC HILTON

3003960 10:30 AM MIXED 7.0 - FINAL CP BLUE NJ BRONZE
ROUNDS

Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch House

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Colorado Athletic Club
Monaco

Match Location

Match ID Start Time Flight Home Team Visiting Team
Friday, July 26, 2024

3003940 8:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT A CP BLUE PH BLUE

3003952 8:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHTC ~ CCW WOLFE CVTA BLUE

3003953 8:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT C NJ BRONZE GAC RED

3003941 9:30 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT A LTFC GREEN SS-LT GREEN

Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House



3003946 10:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT B NJ RED LTA-Q GREEN Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

3003954 11:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT C GAC RED CCW WOLFE Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

3003942 12:00 PM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT A SS-LT GREEN CP BLUE Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

3003948 8:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT B LTA-Q GREEN CSU GREEN Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

3003956 8:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT C GAC RED CVTA BLUE Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

3003944 10:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT A CP BLUE LTFC GREEN Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House

3003950 11:00 AM MIXED 7.0 - FLIGHT B CSU GREEN NJ RED Ken-Caryl Ranch Ranch
House




